

State vs. Neeraj & Ors.

FIR No.: 414/16

PS.: Shalimar Bagh

05.04.2018

Present: Sh. Ram Pyara, Ld. Addl. P.P. for State with IO.

All four accused on bail with counsel Sh. Ravinder Kumar.

Statement of PW2 partly recorded. Deferred in view of facts mentioned in evidence sheet. No other PW is present.

Now to come up for PE for **17.05.18**. PW2 bound down for said date.

(M. R. SETHI)

ADDL.SESIONS JUDGE-03,

NORTH WEST, ROHINI,

NEW DELHI.