

State vs. Neeraj & Ors.

FIR No.: 414/16

PS.: Shalimar Bagh

01.11.2018

Present: Sh. Ram Pyara, Ld. Addl. P.P. for State.

Accused Akhil produced from Sonipat Jail (on bail in this case).

Other three accused on bail.

Now to come up for PE for **13.12.18**.

(M. R. SETHI)

ADDL.SESIONS JUDGE-03,

NORTH WEST, ROHINI,

NEW DELHI.