

CIS No. 387/17
FIR No. 414/16
P.S.: Shalimar Bagh
State Vs. Neeraj & ors.

17/03/2020

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar-I, Ld. Addl. P.P. for State.

Accused Akhil produced from Sonapat Jail.

Remaining accused are absent and stated to be on bail. They are exempted for today.

Matter is fixed for PE.

No PW present.

Put up for PE on 27.05.2020.

(KIRAN GUPTA)
ADDL.SESIONS JUDGE-03,
NORTH WEST, ROHINI,
NEW DELHI, 17/03/2020